11042900 4,037.39 1 BAG 0.030 3,845.13 3,845.13 0.00 0.00 3,845.13 2.50 96.13 2.50 96.13 4,037.39 

Grand Total 32 0.905 57,353.74 0.00 0.00 57,353.74 1,433.84 1,433.84 60,221.42 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.42-

60,221.00 

Total in Words  [  Sixty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty One Rupees Only ]